
ASOM 2023 - Sprint 2
Ghent 19.8.2023

ASOM

Maryline DEMEUSE
CO Liège
Course : W SUPERVET
Distance : 2870m
Time : 0:29:51 (10'24"/km)

29/38 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Melanie SLADE 0:15:36
2. Karen FRENCH 0:16:11
3. Marie-Violaine PALCAU 0:16:19

1. 115 00:01:26 50m 28'40"/km
2. 146 00:03:20 00:04:46 213m 15'39"/km
3. 116 00:02:05 00:06:51 190m 10'58"/km
4. 119 00:01:46 00:08:37 135m 13'05"/km
5. 105 00:01:55 00:10:32 148m 12'57"/km
6. 108 00:01:54 00:12:26 164m 11'35"/km
7. 120 00:00:25 00:12:51 31m 13'26"/km
8. 127 00:02:33 00:15:24 132m 19'19"/km
9. 137 00:02:12 00:17:36 203m 10'50"/km

10. 52 00:02:01 00:19:37 63m 32'01"/km
11. 124 00:01:06 00:20:43 87m 12'39"/km
12. 70 00:06:32 00:27:15 270m 24'12"/km
13. 55 00:00:23 00:27:38 35m 10'57"/km
14. 71 00:00:36 00:28:14 46m 13'03"/km
15. 57 00:01:11 00:29:25 115m 10'17"/km
16. 999 00:00:26 00:29:51 67m 6'28"/km
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